Science Adventures Program
Schedule and registration form also online: http://ed.fnal.gov/sciadv

Science Adventures are informal classes in science and mathematics
designed for students and/or families. Experienced classroom teach-
ers or experts in a given field teach the classes. The program format
emphasizes student-centered, hands-on learning using entertaining and
thought-provoking activities.

Parents:
We request your cooperation in registering students only when they
meet the grade requirements.

You must register to attend any adventure.

You may pay with a check written to Fermilab, charge or cash.
If paying by check, pay with separate checks: one check/adven-
ture/student.

Complete the registration form, listing one name and one adven-
ture per line.

Mail or fax the registration with your payment.

Deadline for adventures is one week prior to scheduled date, but

registrations will continue until the adventure date if there is room.

Fees will be returned if we cancel a class.
You will not be charged if you cancel your registration one week
prior to the class.

Questions?
Call Andrea at 630-840-8258 or e-mail avarry @fnal.gov.

Directions to Fermilab:

Classes are taught at the Lederman Science Center located at Fermilab
in Batavia, Illinois. From Highway 88 take the Farnsworth north exit
to Pine Street. From Highway 38 or 64 take Kirk Road south to Pine
Street. Turn east on Pine Street. The Center is the second building.

Submit registration form by fax to 630-840-2500, or mail to:
Science Adventures, Fermilab, P.O. Box 500, MS 777, Batavia, IL 60510-5011

Science Adventures Registration Form

Parent Name

Address

City State Zip

Home Phone Cell/Business Phone

E-mail

So all students may have a positive learning experience, please indicate if your
child has any of the following special needs. We will notify the instructor.

OADD OADHD OAllergies (specify) [ Asperger’s Syndrome
O Physical Limitations (specify) O Other (specify)
Details
Participant’s Name Adventure Title Date Grade Fee

Visa/Mastercard/Discover #

Expires

Signature


andreavarry
Cross-Out


	Parent Name: 
	Address: 
	Email: 
	ADD: Off
	ADHD: Off
	Allergies specify: Off
	Aspergers Syndrome: Off
	Physical Limitations specify: Off
	Other specify: Off
	Details 1: 
	Details 2: 
	VisaMastercardDiscover: 
	Expires: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Home Phone: 
	Cell/Business Phone: 
	Grade: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Fee: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Date: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Adventure TItle: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Participant's Name: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 



